Catarinense de Velocross - 4@ Etapa

VX1

Prova

Race (16:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:41:44

Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km

-
Il
o B

22/8/2010 16:15.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:05.592 +0.630 16:47:12.117 12 1:06.715 +0.248 16:55:18.378
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ 6 1:06.742 +1.780 16:48:18.859 13 1:07.490 +1.023 16:56:25.868
1 16:42:45.323 7 1:05.733 +0.771 16:49:24.592 14 1:07.404 +0.937 16:57:33.272
2 1:03.168 16:43:48.491 8 1:07.198 +2.236 16:50:31.790 15 1:06.994 +0.527 16:58:40.266
3 1:03.658 +0.490 16:44:52.149 9 1:06.346 +1.384 16:51:38.136 16 1:06.467 16:59:46.733
4 1:03.461 +0.293 16:45:55.610 10 1:05.871 +0.909 16:52:44.007 17 1:10.548 +4.081 17:00:57.281
5 1:03.745 +0.577 16:46:59.355 11 1:06.632 +1.670 16:53:50.639
6 1:03.903 +0.735 16:48:03.258 12 1:07.451 +2.489 16:54:58.090 (75) FABIANO RIBEIRO
7 1:04.033 +0.865 16:49:07.291 13 1:06.939 +1.977 16:56:05.029 1 16:42:55.176
8 1:03.948 +0.780 16:50:11.239 14 1:06.759 +1.797 16:57:11.788 2 1:08.746 +2.256 16:44:03.922
9 1:03.210 +0.042 16:51:14.449 15 1:08.746 +3.784 16:58:20.534 3 1:08.612 +2.122 16:45:12.534
10 1:04.047 +0.879 16:52:18.496 16 1:07.738 +2.776 16:59:28.272 4 1:08.849 +2.359 16:46:21.383
11 1:04.260 +1.092 16:53:22.756 17 1:07.350 +2.388 17:00:35.622 5 1:07.293 +0.803 16:47:28.676
12 1:03.650 +0.482 16:54:26.406 18 1:07.588 +2.626 17:01:43.210 6 1:07.546 +1.056 16:48:36.222
13 1:05.096 +1.928 16:55:31.502 7 1:07.163 +0.673 16:49:43.385
14 1:04.244 +1.076 16:56:35.746 (25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS 8 1:06.784 +0.294 16:50:50.169
15 1:06.720 +3.552 16:57:42.466 1 16:42:50.264 9 1:06.712 +0.222 16:51:56.881
16 1:04.212 +1.044 16:58:46.678 2 1:05.829 16:43:56.093 10 1:07.913 +1.423 16:53:04.794
17 1:03.986 +0.818 16:59:50.664 3 1:06.641 +0.812 16:45:02.734 1 1:07.456 +0.966 16:54:12.250
18 1:04.478 +1.310 17:00:55.142 4 1:05.876 +0.047 16:46:08.610 12 1:06.490 16:55:18.740
5 1:06.333 +0.504 16:47:14.943 13 1:15.456 +8.966 16:56:34.196
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 6 1:06.215 +0.386 16:48:21.158 14 1:09.655 +3.165 16:57:43.851
1 16:42:46.066 7 1:06.785 +0.956 16:49:27.943 15 1:08.858 +2.368 16:58:52.709
2 1:04.162 +0.648 16:43:50.228 8 1:06.687 +0.858 16:50:34.630 16 1:08.465 +1.975 17:00:01.174
3 1:03.834 +0.320 16:44:54.062 9 1:07.054 +1.225 16:51:41.684 17 1:09.118 +2.628 17:01:10.292
4 1:03.514 16:45'57.576 10 1:07.060 +1.231 16:52:48.744
5 1:03.543 +0.029 16:47:01.119 1 1:07.600 +1.771 16:53:56.344 (9) MOISES LAZAROTTO
6 1:03.850 +0.336 16:48:04.969 12 1:07.763 +1.934 16:55:04.107 1 16:42:51.444
7 1:03.758 +0.244 16:49:08.727 13 1:07.681 +1.852 16:56:11.788 2 1:07.715 +0.847 16:43:59.159
8 1:03.604 +0.090 16:50:12.331 14 1:07.793 +1.964 16:57:19.581 3 1:06.868 16:45:06.027
9 1:03.939 +0.425 16:51:16.270 15 1:07.721 +1.892 16:58:27.302 4 1:07.459 +0.591 16:46:13.486
10 1:03.552 +0.038 16:52:19.822 16 1:07.661 +1.832 16:59:34.963 5 1:08.369 +1.501 16:47:21.855
1 1:04.191 +0.677 16:53:24.013 17 1:.08.376 +2.547 17:00:43.339 6 1:07.542 +0.674 16:48:29.397
12 1:03.813 +0.299 16:54:27.826 18 1:10.038 +4.209 17:01:53.377 7 1:07.228 +0.360 16:49:36.625
13 1:05.209 +1.695 16:55:33.035 8 1:07.998 +1.130 16:50:44.623
14 1:05.326 +1.812 16:56:38.361 (175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ 9 1:08.943 +2.075 16:51:53.566
15 1:04.673 +1.159 16:57:43.034 1 16:42:51.690 10 1:11.056 +4.188 16:53:04.622
16 1:04.969 +1.455 16:58:48.003 2 1:08.519 +1.659 16:44:00.209 11 1:09.575 +2.707 16:54:14.197
17 1:03.644 +0.130 16:59:51.647 3 1:06.860 16:45:07.069 12 1:10.923 +4.055 16:55:25.120
18 1:04.664 +1.150 17:00:56.311 4 1:07.295 +0.435 16:46:14.364 13 1:09.994 +3.126 16:56:35.114
5 1:07.732 +0.872 16:47:22.096 14 1:11.502 +4.634 16:57:46.616
(41) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA 6 1:07.503 +0.643 16:48:29.599 15 1:08.580 +1.712 16:58:55.196
1 16:42:48.268 7 1:07.277 +0.417 16:49:36.876 16 1:08.513 +1.645 17:00:03.709
2 1:04.888 +0.145 16:43:53.156 8 1:08.419 +1.559 16:50:45.295 17 1:11.623 +4.755 17:01:15.332
3 1:05.215 +0.472 16:44:58.371 9 1:07.483 +0.623 16:51:52.778
4 1:05.247 +0.504 16:46:03.618 10 1:07.351 +0.491 16:53:00.129 (14) TIAGO PYKOCZ
5 1:05.087 +0.344 16:47:08.705 11 1:07.267 +0.407 16:54:07.396 1 16:42:54.834
6 1:05.502 +0.759 16:48:14.207 12 1:07.681 +0.821 16:55:15.077 2 1:07.820 16:44:02.654
7 1:05.089 +0.346 16:49:19.296 13 1:07.546 +0.686 16:56:22.623 3 1:09.279 +1.459 16:45:11.933
8 1:04.743 16:50:24.039 14 1:07.952 +1.092 16:57:30.575 4 1:10.227 +2.407 16:46:22.160
9 1:04.849 +0.106 16:51:28.888 15 1:07.798 +0.938 16:58:38.373 5 1:08.908 +1.088 16:47:31.068
10 1:04.949 +0.206 16:52:33.837 16 1:07.028 +0.168 16:59:45.401 6 1:08.172 +0.352 16:48:39.240
11 1:05.096 +0.353 16:53:38.933 17 1:09.871 +3.011 17:00:55.272 7 1:09.355 +1.535 16:49:48.595
12 1:05.409 +0.666 16:54:44.342 8 1:09.239 +1.419 16:50:57.834
13 1:09.839 +5.096 16:55:54.181 (844) FELIPE DA COSTA WERMUTH 9 1:09.153 +1.333 16:52:06.987
14 1:07.810 +3.067 16:57:01.991 1 16:42:53.770 10 1:08.989 +1.169 16:53:15.976
15 1:06.271 +1.528 16:58:08.262 2 1:09.512 +3.045 16:44:03.282 11 1:09.239 +1.419 16:54:25.215
16 1:09.568 +4.825 16:59:17.830 3 1:08.722 +2.255 16:45:12.004 12 1:10.117 +2.297 16:55:35.332
17 1:11.352 +6.609 17:00:29.182 4 1:06.795 +0.328 16:46:18.799 13 1:09.781 +1.961 16:56:45.113
18 1:12.219 +7.476 17:01:41.401 5 1:06.912 +0.445 16:47:25.711 14 1:09.407 +1.587 16:57:54.520
6 1:08.117 +1.650 16:48:33.828 15 1:09.084 +1.264 16:59:03.604
(29) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD 7 1:07.364 +0.897 16:49:41.192 16 1:09.070 +1.250 17:00:12.674
1 16:42:50.710 8 1:07.621 +1.154 16:50:48.813 17 1:08.882 +1.062 17:01:21.556
2 1:05.876 +0.914 16:43:56.586 9 1:07.198 +0.731 16:51:56.011
3 1:04.962 16:45:01.548 10 1.08.242 +1.775 16:53:04.253 (111) LOANDRO ROGER ANTON
4 1:04.977 +0.015 16:46:06.525 11 1:07.410 +0.943 16:54:11.663 1 16:42:52.886
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Catarinense de Velocross - 4@ Etapa

VX1

Prova

Race (16:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:41:44

Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km

-
Il
o B

22/8/2010 16:15.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:08.843 +0.783 16:44:01.729 11 1:15.429 +4.487 16:55:08.305
3 1:09.505 +1.445 16:45:11.234 12 1:15.461 +4.519 16:56:23.766
4 1:10.015 +1.955 16:46:21.249 13 1:14.937 +3.995 16:57:38.703
5 1:10.152 +2.092 16:47:31.401 14 1:20.374 +9.432 16:58:59.077
6 1:09.812 +1.752 16:48:41.213 15 1:16.047 +5.105 17:00:15.124
7 1:09.469 +1.409 16:49:50.682 16 1:16.635 +5.693 17:01:31.759
8 1:09.293 +1.233 16:50:59.975
9 1:09.160 +1.100 16:52:09.135

10 1:08.544 +0.484 16:53:17.679

1 1:08.060 16:54:25.739

12 1:11.856 +3.796 16:55:37.595

13 1:08.845 +0.785 16:56:46.440

14 1:08.769 +0.709 16:57:55.209

15 1:09.543 +1.483 16:59:04.752

16 1:08.830 +0.770 17:00:13.582

17 1:10.715 +2.655 17:01:24.297

(117) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD
1 16:42:57.587
2 1:07.868 16:44:05.455
3 1:08.027 +0.159 16:45:13.482
4 1:09.559 +1.691 16:46:23.041
5 1:08.966 +1.098 16:47:32.007
6 1:09.583 +1.715 16:48:41.590
7 1:10.063 +2.195 16:49:51.653
8 1:09.008 +1.140 16:51:00.661
9 1:09.385 +1.517 16:52:10.046

10 1:12.198 +4.330 16:53:22.244

11 1:13.388 +5.520 16:54:35.632

12 1:10.721 +2.853 16:55:46.353

13 1:09.683 +1.815 16:56:56.036

14 1:10.759 +2.891 16:58:06.795

15 1:11.514 +3.646 16:59:18.309

16 1:11.801 +3.933 17:00:30.110

17 1:11.725 +3.857 17:01:41.835

(100) DORON HAKAN CATTONI
1 16:42:55.151
2 1:11.335 +2.099 16:44:06.486
3 1:09.755 +0.519 16:45:16.241
4 1:09.796 +0.560 16:46:26.037
5 1:09.741 +0.505 16:47:35.778
6 1:09.900 +0.664 16:48:45.678
7 1:10.707 +1.471 16:49:56.385
8 1:10.142 +0.906 16:51:06.527
9 1:10.684 +1.448 16:52:17.211

10 1:13.248 +4.012 16:53:30.459

11 1:11.371 +2.135 16:54:41.830

12 1:09.236 16:55:51.066

13 1:11.944 +2.708 16:57:03.010

14 1:10.680 +1.444 16:58:13.690

15 1:09.844 +0.608 16:59:23.534

16 1:10.530 +1.294 17:00:34.064

17 1:12.612 +3.376 17:01:46.676

(125) WELNER LINDENBERG FILHO
1 16:42:56.764
2 1:11.496 +0.554 16:44:08.260
3 1:11.363 +0.421 16:45:19.623
4 1:12.523 +1.581 16:46:32.146
5 1:11.574 +0.632 16:47:43.720
6 1:10.942 16:48:54.662
7 1:11.894 +0.952 16:50:06.556
8 1:15.485 +4.543 16:51:22.041
9 1:14.249 +3.307 16:52:36.290
10 1:16.586 +5.644 16:53:52.876
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